
Single Disc Machines

Professional Cleaning

Single disc machines with gear-box drive, 
very effective in specific treatments.

With 43 and 50 cm working width



Single Disc Machines

Central Cleaning Supplies       2

CONTACT ALL BRANCHES

Tel: 1300 347 347
Fax: 1300 348 348
www.centralcleaning.com.au
Email: sales@centralcleaning.com.au

VICTORIA - NEW SOUTH WALES - TASMANIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA - QUEENSLAND - WESTERN AUSTRALIA

230

230

CM43F

CM43F Plus

CM50

CM50 Plus

430

430

500

500

430

430

500

500

160

160

160

160

230/50

230/50

230/50

230/50

15

15

15

15

430

430

500

500

1100/1500

1100/1500

1100/1500

1100/1500

590
1200
430

590
1200
430

650
1200
520

650
1200
520

40

40

40

40

Single disc machine 
with steel gearbox

Machine for
industrial use

E - Mains-powered
machine with voltage value

Single disc machine 
with nylon gearbox

The operator can adjust the handle at 
any of the preset levels for best operating 
posture

CM43f - CM50
Nylon gear box for long life, 
high reliability and quiet operation 

Powerful and heavy-duty 
motors (up to 2 Hp)

CM43f plus - CM50 plus
Steel gearbox for demanding cleaning 
tasks in extraordinary conditions

Controlled weight distribution for good 
balance so that use without causing 
operator fatigue is ensured

Working
width Ø mm

Brush
Ø mm

Brush rpm
rpm/min

Voltage V/
Frequency Hz

Tank
capacity l

Pad
holder
Ø mm

Rated power/
Max. power

Machine
dimensions mm

L xH x W

Machine weight 
kg

Type of drive:
nylon gearbox
steel gearbox

KEY WORDS:

CM43f/50-43f/50 Plus.
Suitable for thorough cleaning and specific
treatments such as marble restoration and crystallisation 

The machine is manufactured in compliance with the 
directives 98/37 CEE, 73/23 CEE, 89/336 CEE and 
following modification 92/31 CEE, according to the technical 
regulations EN 60335-1, EN 292.

The steel parts are subject to treatment which guarantees a 
long life and makes the parts oxidation-proof.


