

## CVM 43 f/50-43/50 plus



Single disc machines with gear-box drive, very effective in specific treatments.

With 43 and 50 cm working width

## CM43f/50-43f/50 Plus. Suitable for thorough cleaning and specific treatments such as marble restoration and crystallisation













CM43f - CM50 Nylon gear box for long life, high reliability and quiet operation



CM43f plus - CM50 plus Steel gearbox for demanding cleaning tasks in extraordinary conditions



The operator can adjust the handle at any of the preset levels for best operating



Powerful and heavy-duty motors (up to 2 Hp)



Controlled weight distribution for good balance so that use without causing operator fatigue is ensured

9	Type of drive: nylon gearbox steel gearbox	Working width Ø mm	Brush Ø mm	Brush rpm rpm/min	Voltage V/ Frequency Hz	Tank capacity I	Pad holder Ø mm	Rated power/ Max. power	Machine dimensions mm L xH x W	Machine weight kg
CM43F	ಂ	430	430	160	230/50	15	430	1100/1500	590 1200	40
<b>K</b>									430	
CM43F Plus	<b>©</b> 6	430	430	160	230/50	15	430	1100/1500	590 1200 430	40
CM50	ಿಂ	500	500	160	230/50	15	500	1100/1500	650 1200 520	40
CM50 Plus	<b>©</b> 6	500	500	160	230/50	15	500	1100/1500	650 1200 520	40

The machine is manufactured in compliance with the directives 98/37 CEE, 73/23 CEE, 89/336 CEE and following modification 92/31 CEE, according to the technical regulations EN 60335-1, EN 292.



The steel parts are subject to treatment which guarantees a

long life and makes the parts oxidation-proof.

**CONTACT ALL BRANCHES** Tel: 1300 347 347

Fax: 1300 348 348

www.centralcleaning.com.au Email: sales@centralcleaning.com.au

## **KEY WORDS:**



Machine for industrial use



Single disc machine with nylon gearbox



Single disc machine with steel gearbox



E - Mains-powered machine with voltage value



**VICTORIA - NEW SOUTH WALES - TASMANIA SOUTH AUSTRALIA - QUEENSLAND - WESTERN AUSTRALIA**